Filter Stations
BERMAD Irrigation
350 Series
[3]
Typical Applications
■ Automatic Backwash of Filter Batteries
❏ Gravel Filters
❏ Sand Filters

& Fittings
IRIR 350350 AA II PP VIVI -- PGPG 00000000 PBPB4X34X3
How to Order
Please specify the requested valve in the following sequence: (for more options, refer to Ordering Guide.)
Angle Flow A Threaded BSP P
Threaded NPT N
 Hydraulic Data
Angle
Flow
Filtartion 1⇒C Backwash C⇒2
Kv=212 Cv=245 Kv=106 Cv=122
Diaphragm
Washer
Seat
Seal
Plug - Angle Valve
Plug Washer - Angle Valve
Diaphragm
Grooved ANSI C 606-81 VI
ISO-14 (ISO-10/4 Holes) 14
ANSI-125 A1
BST-D BD
Polyester Green RAL 6017 PG
Polyester Blue RAL 5010 PB
Polyester Red RAL 3000 PR
Plastic Tubing & Fittings               PP
Plastic Tubing & Brass Fittings     PB
F=  Flanged
G= Grooved
Weight:
Flanged 39.0 Kg; 86.0 lbs.
Grooved 21.0 Kg; 46.3 lbs
 125 mm; 47/8”
F 135 mm; 65/8”
G 152 mm; 6”
F
13
8
m
m
; 5
7 /1
6”
G
 1
23
 m
m
; 4
7 /8
”
F
29
5
m
m
; 1
15 /8
”
G
 2
77
 m
m
; 1
07 /8
”
Seat
245 mm; 95/8”
Kv = m3/h @ ΔP of 1 bar
Q= m3/h
ΔP =  bar
 (Kv)Q